Loyola University New Orleans

2021 Fall Full-time Undergraduate Enrollment by College in Residence Halls

As of Official Stats Date 9/30/2021

Buddig

Biever Hall Hall

Undergraduate Oncampus  College of Arts & Sciences 239 224
College of Business 56 63

College of Music and Media 117 124

Total 412 411

Online College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and Health
Total

Graduate, Law, Oncampus College of Arts & Sciences
Doctoral, Cont.
Ed

College of Business
College of Law
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and Health
Total

Online College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and Health
Total

Grand Total 412 412

Carrollton
Cabra Hall Hall
81 161
18 34
55 129
154 324
4

4

1 1

1 1

1

1

155 330

Founders
Hall

27

39

40

Off-
Campus
845
308
496
1,649
51

16

14

18

99

46
517
18
72
657
32
67
11
185
295
2,700

Grand
Total

1,577
485
927

2,989

51
16
14
23
104

48
518
18
72
660
32
68
11
185
296
4,049



