Loyola University New Orleans 2021 Fall Full-time Undergraduate Enrollment by College in Residence Halls As of Official Stats Date 9/30/2021

			Biever Hall	Buddig Hall	Cabra Hall	Carrollton Hall	Founders Hall	Off- Campus	Grand Total
Undergraduate	Oncampus	College of Arts & Sciences	239	224	81	161	27	845	1,577
		College of Business	56	63	18	34	6	308	485
		College of Music and Media	117	124	55	129	6	496	927
		Total	412	411	154	324	39	1,649	2,989
	Online	College of Arts & Sciences						51	51
		College of Business						16	16
		College of Music and Media						14	14
		College of Nursing and Health		1		4		18	23
		Total		1		4		99	104
Graduate, Law, Doctoral, Cont. Ed	Oncampus	College of Arts & Sciences						4	4
		College of Business			1	1		46	48
		College of Law					1	517	518
		College of Music and Media						18	18
		College of Nursing and Health						72	72
		Total			1	1	1	657	660
	Online	College of Arts & Sciences						32	32
		College of Business				1		67	68
		College of Music and Media						11	11
		College of Nursing and Health						185	185
		Total				1		295	296
Grand Total			412	412	155	330	40	2,700	4,049